
Headingley,

Leeds 

Edgbaston, 

Birmingham

 

Lord's, 

London 

Emirates Old 

Trafford, 

Manchester 

Kennington 

Oval, London 

Venue 

Jun 20, Fri -

Jun 24, Tue 

Jul 02, Wed - 

Jul 06, Sun

 

Jul 10, Thu - 

Jul 14, Mon 

Jul 23, Wed - 

Jul 27, Sun

 

Jul 31, Thu - 
Aug 04, Mon 

England vs Match starts 

India, 1st Test  at 10:00 GMT 

England vs 

India, 2nd Match starts 

at 10:00 GMT 

Match starts 

Test

England vs 

India, 3rd Test  at 10:00 GMT 

England vs Match starts 

India, 4th Test at 10:00 GMT 

England vs Match starts 

India, 5th Test  at 10:00 GMT 

3:30 PM

LOCAL 

3:30 PM 

LOCAL

 

3:30 PM 

LOCAL 

3:30 PM 

LOCAL
 

3:30 PM 

LOCAL 

10:00 AM

GMT 

10:00 AM 

GMT 

10:00 AM 

GMT 

10:00 AM 

GMT 

10:00 AM 

GMT 

Date 
Match

Details 
Time Local Time GMT Time 
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